

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3545/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/03/2015 in CUSA No. 25/2014 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

GOPAL DOKANIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS
(IMPORT AND GENERAL) NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3442/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3440/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2928/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3662/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 19/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, AOR
Ms. Aroma S. Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master