

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8145/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/02/2016
in WPPIL No.8199/2013 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Indore)

SUMIT KUMAR GARG AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAYAN SOMANI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/04/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Petitioner(s) Mr.C.U.Singh, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RBe not eliminated from the date it is presently shown for
hearing i.e. 05.05.2017.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR